Specification Sheet
 Specification Number:   7000S-600
 Revision: 05
 Date Issued:  13-Dec-24
 Sampling Systems Ltd.
2 Trillennium Point, Gorsey Lane, Coleshill. B46 1JU. UK.
Tel: +44(0)1675 466992     Email: info@sampling.com      Web: www.sampling.com
Page 1 of  1
1. Part Number:  7000S-600
2. Photograph:
3. Product Information:
Description Viscous Sampler SS 600mm
Material of Construction: 316L stainless steel
 Silicone O-ring (FDA acceptable CFR 177.2600)
Method of Construction: All parts screw together
Surface Finish: Better than 1.0 microns Ra
Diameter of Outer Tube: 25mm
Diameter of hole in tip: 10mm
Max. Length: 1245mm
Min Length: 685mm
Nominal Weight: 1.4 kg
Recommended Storage Conditions: Dry and ambient temperature
4. Approval: Signed:
Name:  Kuldeep Flora
Position:  Quality Manager
Date:  13-Dec-24
Handle  Outer Tube                         Tip